10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
1:00PM
1:30PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM

2011-05-06 BAACON Schedule
Baruch College

1-107 2-125 2-110 3-210 3-215 3-240 (refreshments) 3-160 3-165
Anime Jeopardy Hetalia Movie
Registration/Free Play Trolling 101 Tokyo Babylon
MoeMiru! Rockman Exe
Maetel Legend
Super Street Fighter IV Fight the Boss Finding Anime in NYC
Anime Whose Line Free Play Saiyuki Movie

Yu-gi-oh Tournament

Marvel vs Capcom 3

Voice Dubbing

Otaku on a Budget

Gungrave

Ramune Drinking
Hot and Spicy Noodle

Translating "English"
Songs

Starcraft 2 Panel

Spicy Curry Contest

Urusei Yatsura:
Beautiful Dreamer

Metropolis

The Disappearance of
Haruhi Suzumiya




